Delicious
DESSERTS

Tiramicu £8.50

Amaretto & Baileys liqueur-soaked savoiardi biscuits layered with coffee, mascarpone & cacao powder

(Cheesecake £8.00

Vanilla cheesecake with a biscuit base served with a choice of sauces:
Strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel, homemade mixed berry coulis, caramel or pistachio cream

(réme Prulee £7.00

Chef’s special vanilla recipe topped with crispy caramelised sugar

Salted Caramel Brownie ¢ |ce (feam £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream (available without salted caramel)

Diglachio Tiramigu £8.50

A twist on the classic Italian dessert with layers of nutty pistachio-infused mascarpone cream

NMTQ“(X (PiZZ(X (Perfect for sharing) £850

Add any 2 toppings for £2.50: banana, strawberry, crushed pistachio,
pineapple, walnuts, crushed digestive biscuits, pistachio cream

Banoffee Pie £8.00

A biscuit base with bananas, topped with a rich caramel & cream

Affogalo £5.50

Vanilla ice cream with a shot of Espresso

lce (ream ¢ Sorbel” £5.00

Vanilla ice cream, Strawberry ice cream, Chocolate ice cream, Lemon sorbet, Raspberry sorbet & Mango sorbet (2 scoops)

Kids |ce (ream ¢ Sorbel £2.50

Vanilla ice cream, Strawberry ice cream, Chocolate ice cream, Lemon sorbet, Raspberry sorbet & Mango sorbet (1 scoop)




Coffee

FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

DOUBLE MACCHIATO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

AMERICANO

IRISH COFFEE

TIA MARIA COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
ESPRESSO MARTINI

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

VIENNESE HOT CHOCOLATE
With whipped cream & crumbled biscuits

Iﬂt—-
DR% KS Teas

£3.30 HOUSE TEA
£1.95 EARL GREY TEA
£2.80 GREEN TEA
£2.30 PEPPERMINT TEA
£2.95
£3.40 Z‘M
£3.40
£3.80 @%fé@?
£3.10 ICED TEA
FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE

Add-One

£6.50 SYRUP SHOT

£6.50 EXTRA COFFEE SHOT
£6.50 WHIPPED CREAM
£10.00

£3.80 BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE

£4.00 TIA MARIA HOT CHOCOLATE

£2.10
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£3.50

£4.00
£4.50

£0.65
£0.95

£0.50

£6.50
£6.50




