

# *Delicious* DESSERTS

**Tiramisu** £8.50

Amaretto & Baileys liqueur-soaked savoiardi biscuits layered with coffee, mascarpone & cacao powder

**Cheesecake** £8.00

Vanilla cheesecake with a biscuit base served with a choice of sauces:  
Strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel, homemade mixed berry coulis, caramel or pistachio cream

**Crème Brûlée** £7.00

Chef's special vanilla recipe topped with crispy caramelised sugar



**Salted Caramel Brownie & Ice Cream** £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream (available without salted caramel)

**Pistachio Tiramisu** £8.50

A twist on the classic Italian dessert with layers of nutty pistachio-infused mascarpone cream

**Nutella Pizza** (Perfect for sharing) £8.50

Add any 2 toppings for £2.50: banana, strawberry, crushed pistachio, pineapple, walnuts, crushed digestive biscuits, pistachio cream

**Banoffee Pie** £8.00

A biscuit base with bananas, topped with a rich caramel & cream



**Affogato** £5.50

Vanilla ice cream with a shot of Espresso

**Ice Cream & Sorbet** £5.00

Vanilla ice cream, Strawberry ice cream, Chocolate ice cream, Lemon sorbet, Raspberry sorbet & Mango sorbet (2 scoops)

**Kid's Ice Cream & Sorbet** £2.50

Vanilla ice cream, Strawberry ice cream, Chocolate ice cream, Lemon sorbet, Raspberry sorbet & Mango sorbet (1 scoop)



# Coffee

# Hot DRINKS

# Teas

FLAT WHITE	£3.30
ESPRESSO	£1.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.80
MACCHIATO	£2.30
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£2.95
LATTE	£3.40
CAPPUCCINO	£3.40
MOCHA	£3.80
AMERICANO	£3.10

HOUSE TEA	£2.10
EARL GREY TEA	£2.50
GREEN TEA	£2.50
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50

# Iced Coffees

ICED TEA	£3.50
FRAPPE	£4.00
CARAMEL FRAPPE	£4.50

# Liqueur Coffee

IRISH COFFEE	£6.50
TIA MARIA COFFEE	£6.50
BAILEYS COFFEE	£6.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£10.00

SYRUP SHOT	£0.65
EXTRA COFFEE SHOT	£0.95
WHIPPED CREAM	£0.50

# Hot Chocolates

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80
VIENNESE HOT CHOCOLATE With whipped cream & crumbled biscuits	£4.00

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	£6.50
TIA MARIA HOT CHOCOLATE	£6.50

